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Legal Statement
Supplier true
Acceptance

Legal Statement

The information provided in this document is based upon reasonable inquiry of our suppliers. This information is subject to change. This information does not in any
way modify existing purchase specifications or existing contractual or other agreements terms between TE Connectivity (or its affiliated companies) and its customers.

Product

Manufacturer 1546349-2 Amount 19.82167 Version - Identity
Item number
Manufacturer R/A CABLE Weight Uom g Mfr Site Authority
Item Name CLAMP KIT,SZ

17,CPC
Date UOM Each
EUROHS-0508 |Product(s) meets EU RoHS requirement without any exemptions
ChinaRoHS- Product(s) is eligible for marking with the e code under China's Measures for Administration of the control of pollution by Electronic Information
0508 Products
EUREACH-0117 [REACH Candidate Substances of Very High Concern ARE NOT Contained in the Product Above the Limits per the Definition within REACH
Complex Article |REACH Candidate Substances of Very High Concern according to Once an Atrticle Always an Article are Not Yet Reviewed
Description

Product Disclosure

Sub- Level Name Substance Substance Substance Quantity Mass per Unit (UOM Exemption
Item/Material/ Category CAS Concentration
Substance

Sub-Item 1 CABLE 1.0 2.697 g
CLAMP
SADDLE Sz
17

Material 2 PAG6- 1.0 2.697 g
GF25FR(52)

Substance 3 Glass, oxide, [Supplier 65997-17-3 25.0 1.0 0.67425 g
chemicals

Substance 3 Poly[imino(1,6- | Supplier 32131-17-2 58.0 1.0 1.56426 g
dioxo-1,6-
hexanediyl)imi
no-1,6-
hexanediyl]

Substance 3 Contains No Supplier TE5081-2- 3.6 1.0 0.097092 g
Reportable 1212
TE5081-2

Substances

Substance 3 Phosphorus Supplier 7723-14-0 11.0 1.0 0.29667 g

Substance 3 Benzenamine, |Supplier 101357-15-7 (2.4 1.0 0.064728
reaction
products with
aniline
hydrochloride
and
nitrobenzene

«

Sub-Item 1 TETRASEAL,S 1.0 0.2 g
Z17,CPCRI/A
CBL CL

Material 2 NBR (NITRILE 1.0 0.2 g
RUBBER)

Substance 3 2- Supplier 9003-18-3 100.0 1.0 0.2 g
Propenenitrile,
polymer with

1,3-butadiene

Sub-Item 1 CPCR/A 1.0 4.3288 g
CABLE
CLAMP CVR,
SZ 17

Material 2 PAG6- 1.0 4.3288 g
GF25FR(52)

Substance 3 Glass, oxide, |[Supplier 65997-17-3 25.0 1.0 1.0822 g
chemicals




Substance

Poly[imino(1,6-
dioxo-1,6-
hexanediyl)imi
no-1,6-
hexanediyl]

Supplier

32131-17-2

58.0

1.0

2.510704

Substance

Contains No
Reportable
TE5081-2
Substances

Supplier

TE5081-2-
1212

3.6

1.0

0.1558368

Substance

Phosphorus

Supplier

7723-14-0

11.0

1.0

0.476168

Substance

Benzenamine,
reaction
products with
aniline
hydrochloride
and
nitrobenzene

Supplier

101357-15-7

2.4

1.0

0.1038912

«

Sub-Item

SCREW,
SELF-TAP, HI-
LO TYPE,
CROSS, PAN

2.0

1.3228

Material

Hi-Lo Tapping
Screw

2.0

1.309572

Substance

Carbon

Supplier

7440-44-0

0.15

2.0

0.00196436

Substance

Iron

Supplier

7439-89-6

99.144

2.0

1.29836206

Substance

Sulfur

Supplier

7704-34-9

0.0030

2.0

3.928716E-5

Substance

Manganese

Supplier

7439-96-5

0.7

2.0

0.009167

Substance

Phosphorus

Supplier

7723-14-0

0.0030

2.0

3.928716E-5

Material

Screw plating

2.0

0.013228

Substance

Chromium

Supplier

7440-47-3

20.0

2.0

0.0026456

Substance

Zinc

Supplier

7440-66-6

80.0

2.0

0.0105824

Sub-Item

P w (W [N W w|w|w |(w

R/A STRN RLF
SUBASSY,SZ
17,CPC

1.0

9.95027

(o3 (o3 (o ) (o J (o J) (o J) (o J (o B (o]

Material

PBT-I-GF30-
FR(17)

1.0

2.69608

Substance

Dolomite
(CaMg(C03)2)

Supplier

16389-88-1

0.5

1.0

0.0134804

Substance

Glass, oxide,
chemicals

Supplier

65997-17-3

35.0

1.0

0.943628

Substance

Benzenepropa
noic acid, 3,5-
bis(1,1-
dimethylethyl)-
4-hydroxy-,
1,1-[2,2-bis[[3-
[3,5-bis(1,1-
dimethylethyl)-
4

h;/droxyphenyl]
1-

oxopropoxylme
thyl]-1,3-
propanediyl]
ester

Supplier

6683-19-8

0.2

1.0

0.00539216

Substance

Furan,
tetrahydro-

Supplier

109-99-9

0.2

1.0

0.00539216

Substance

Contains No
Reportable
TE5081-2
Substances

Supplier

TES5081-2-
1212

3.0

1.0

0.0808824

Substance

Talc
(Mg3H2(SiO3)
4)

Supplier

14807-96-6

2.0

1.0

0.0539216

Substance

Ethene,
1,1,2,2-
tetrafluoro-,
homopolymer

Supplier

9002-84-0

1.0

1.0

0.0269608

Substance

Chlorite-group
minerals

Supplier

1318-59-8

0.5

1.0

0.0134804

Substance

Carbon black

Supplier

1333-86-4

1.0

1.0

0.0269608

Substance

1,4-
Benzenedicarb
oxylic acid, 1,4-
dimethyl ester,
polymer with
1,4-butanediol

Supplier

30965-26-5

36.6

1.0

0.98676528

«

Substance

Phosphoric
acid, zinc salt
(2:3)

Supplier

7779-90-0

0.5

1.0

0.0134804

Substance

Aromatic
Brominated
flame retardant
with Antimony -
1ISO 1043-4
code #FR(17)

Supplier

1043-4-FR17

18.0

1.0

0.4852944

Substance

Quartz (Si02)

Supplier

14808-60-7

0.5

1.0

0.0134804

Substance

2-
Propenenitrile,
polymer with
ethenylbenzen
e

Supplier

9003-54-7

1.0

1.0

0.0269608




Material

PA66-
GF25FR(52)

1.0

7.25419

Substance

Glass, oxide,
chemicals

Supplier

65997-17-3

25.0

1.0

1.8135475

Substance

Poly[imino(1,6-
dioxo-1,6-
hexanediyl)imi
no-1,6-
hexanediyl]

Supplier

32131-17-2

58.0

1.0

4.2074302

Substance

Contains No
Reportable
TE5081-2
Substances

Supplier

TE5081-2-
1212

3.6

1.0

0.26115084

Substance

Phosphorus

Supplier

7723-14-0

11.0

1.0

0.7979609

Substance

Benzenamine,
reaction
products with
aniline
hydrochloride
and
nitrobenzene

Supplier

101357-15-7

2.4

1.0

0.17410056





                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

